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Code

beneito-faure.com

Power

Color Temperature

Lumens

Material

Technical Information

Finishes

CRI

≥80
3 YEARS

WARRANTY

50.000

HOURS

 PF 

>0,5

50/60

Hz
65º

RoHS

220/240

VAC
IP
54

1/200

43mm

Luky

30mm

Ø39mm

+50ºC 

-20ºC

3999

4000

2W

Aluminium

4001

4002

3.200K

4.000K

3.200K

4.000K

White / Black

AKZO 
NOBEL

3.200K / 4.000K  

90 lm / 96 lm

36mm

2
6

m
mDRIVER

IP20

beneito-faure.combeneito-faure.com

Custom RALi

i Consult delivery terms and conditions.

Polo

3995

3996

2W

3.200K / 4.000K  

90 lm / 96 lm

Aluminium

3997

3998

3.200K

4.000K

3.200K

4.000K

White / Black

30mm

36mm

2
6

m
mDRIVER

IP20

Ø43mm

Custom RALi

Ø39mm

Installation Recessed Recessed

step light

Accessories

Linear Joint IP68

Ø26x95mm

5671  New

T Joint IP68

74x118mm

5672  New

X Joint IP68

122x122mm

5673  New

W
A

LL




